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
. Under G.I Bill just passed .all veterans with 181 days millc | E% ROVEed AR ERAN Business, Industrial 102| CONVENIENT LOCATION | §35-6891
e rice or more are mow aliible for G.I. NO DOWN | THROUGHOUT, =W ALL/ | Used brick f.r.pk,c. with!| SP‘NNER & COMPANY 35\0 EMERALD—TORR. W Mo 1] annu Gar. No chfl- o
| 'WE SPECIALIZE IN G AND Low | ERGES GBS JB8 L3 F s bort Commercial |sepmwmmsrarsas rin et
Lk RO baths with pullmans, 5 MO, 1 BDRM. Water parv.
53% FHA FINANCING! ERRbAR PR hardwood  floors,  infer.| 15401 S. WESTERN Buildi it 7. Ftlo'h 'h‘i B Y
» * * 5014 MARICOPA. DA 6-9111. |com, Dishmaster, block 9.8700 l" |ng v *Wilm. TE 0-2061:
woll fended mace yardj— P> 122859 DA 9+ DS, VAT capes, b | APARTMENTS
R|V|ER A REALTY G.l. ‘spli; rail fenced front| Xk kkxk *k Kk Kk FOI‘ ﬂi:';‘:“&s%‘&‘»:?n'.‘,’ Aauiisksfol  Unfumished 122
ANYONE IN SERVICE rd, thick shak §.2 Ll me $90. NEW, |
DA 5-4404 ANYTIME SR Tt s A . Choice. East Tor. THE PRESS-HERALD LIST OF L (53 K., BHIVER Rommaes, AN 2 deiroan, B
—_ — — | oo HOME U NATURAL |rance location. Walking OPEN HOUSES ease | R | e M e
UNBELIEVABLE OPPORTUNITY ING, DRAPES, BIG DOUBLE |distance o _elementary, | Ideal downtown |T DRI baby ok Nr. Har-| S e “Apt, Buitabie 1°5r 3
i DOWN PAYMENT. junior high, Carson High FOR THIS WEEKEND . AS ADVERTISED Torrance location. | . 1961 W. 18nd. Gardens '(’,‘,"‘,', 32661 BB W
Owner Moving in a Month—Sacrifice for Quick Sale g School and parochiol ELSEWHERE IN OUR CLASSIFIED COLUMNS TODAY | Former Torrance | e S i R |7 RGE 3 Rdrm. Bulli-iox. Car-
|schools. T | cluding utilities,” Wilmin; oting. 4 5105 th
FIRST COME—FIRST SERVED ASSUME foompreiigactaic $306 PRI for INFORMATION | H era l d Office at v}:'z':":u:. Titroom. el X 'm:‘“ """" i
» " M - o .
Beautiful 4 Year Old Model Home E\)s'.\:\“h‘;u" \;'?:s-r Mo 3 | 3607 Geand Sumn DA 81782 1615-19 Gramercy. iiien. a1 Wilm, i "m..‘.‘.r,'.’m... No ;’n‘nglr'-"-:
4 bedroom. 2% baths, 2127 sq. ft. Panoramic ocean view n/._rnﬁ BUTET-1N RITCH: $25 950 | 39 Forla : L FA §-1040 Approximately ”“.“"’;m““"' 3 B, Carcl Ph. 128- eshs
Epacious living room, dining and family room. custom | EN. NOW $20.950 ' | 1412 W, 25ist .. Besesiissase sty DA _3-4404 10,000 S Ft ar. 1166 Wilmington Blvd.  |¥71.50 MO MODERN 2 Bdrm
draps. carpets. fireglace, Diltlng, eprinKlers, HAd ot e e { See Anytime | w SPECUIJ\TORS bl A NIGE 3 B/R DA G018, New . Y
Tither " 35300 down 10 ‘uk- over existing 6% loan or 10% | 22720 S. Moneta Ave. $15,950 | Or decorators a chance to Suitable for Busi- u 83 ibe & #5801 BDRM. Fenced 34
down for new 8%% loa DIVORCE 3 BEDROOM home. H/W fls. | use your imagination. This 3 _Light Maufac- | oux2 S | "“"' 0.0 | Wt Ght st st iy, ©
50811 Via Rivers, 'near Hawthorne & Palos Verdes Dr. West | FORCED THE SLb AND Torrance TE 5-5703 | fivepiace. 3 Car garase. bath home need ness-Light Mautac- | ggry nice - m ~ Children B e parking. |
377-4383 you cax assusi TiE | Corner Attraction $21,9 5‘.'..'.':‘."'&1'.‘-’.‘. it bgek from | 1UFING. o ﬂ’....."_‘;:"a fating ares Wash 'w}w-
| & FAMILY ROOM vner Near Torrance (!vle (‘.Mnr 2 BEDROOM wllh apartment """“ ”5 W. Torrance. Attractive Terms 118 te 336 PBR WK. CV mw T
G A I R e TSRV RN ) T MTH! charming, 3 1 in rear. Central Torrance. “b"'“ your k"""' %ﬂ] —m% ' "ﬁw 2 “‘ #"
$950 DOWN INCOME BUILT-IN _KITC bath, plus 20x20 ‘4""5'3»2’"'“ ~ {-',‘;-,"}{ Delow” market at | PHONE 325-6060 | Ort. Aduit sec. DA 3312 | 0i*7F5,0) ove. Wais, ragh
3 Bedrooms. New r.rpﬂ 3 Clean, 2 bedroom, houses, ",)&T :J%!m“:“gom' A“tAN hulll Inr:lge.l:‘e :’-‘n o & nv:‘. g 3,500 ‘ bl’ detoi|s or CO" t}“fo T“xnem."ﬁnm dren. Olll D‘"alﬂ
: B | L NP SO | TELLP SR | Yo il S | g A% 2| DONSKER B, e EW Ty 3 R Gt
|

your local Broker. —T—“
NORTH TORRANCE SPANISH HQME e " |%80 & $65. 1 BEDROOM. Small

Gas pald. Near Freeways,
TE 5-6028

$90,
! ASK ABOUT OUR child ok. San Pedro area. b 8 E
§ Qodroom & den., 1%_bath. | OPEN HOUSE \ 8'9 Lot—Low Price | \u,, \A"sl%I?"l?Vsol Bedroom, | FUARANESN e DE;‘I.:”:;: Property 106|§iv:. 2 a;.rltlumap.cn.u- Near i LA
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